
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-03-2025
La Estrella de Tocopilla
La Estrella de Tocopilla
Aviso Publicitario
Aviso Publicitario:

10
613,6
$ 323.963

2.600
7.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-03-2025
La Estrella de Tocopilla
La Estrella de Tocopilla
Aviso Publicitario
Aviso Publicitario:

11
595,6
$ 314.483

2.600
7.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


